Aizona Distriet 6 Little League

District Administrator: Scott Crozier

Assitant District Administrators:

Tony Abraham, Jack Krawczyk, Rene Salazar

Umpire in Chief: Franky Romo

azd6lisocialmedia@gmail.com

https://www.AZ6LL.com

2025 Little League Baseball Toarnament

Host League, Scottsdale Little League
Host League President, Matt Levac
Scottsdale Ranch Park
10400 E Via Linda
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

BN Runs
League W L Allowed AIIOV\!ed
Ratio
1 SLL
2 FHLL
3 MRLL
4 ARLL
5 ESLL
Date Time Field Division [League |League
Tue 17-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 2 LL SLL ARLL
Tue 17-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 3 LL FHLL MRLL
Tue 17-Jun ESLL Bye
Wed 18-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 2 LL MRLL SLL
Wed 18-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 3 LL ARLL ESLL
Wed 18-Jun FHLL Bye
Thu 19-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 2 LL ESLL MRLL
Thu 19-Jun | 6:30 PM |SRP 3 LL SLL FHLL
Thu 19-Jun ARLL Bye
Sat 21-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 2 LL FHLL ESLL
Sat 21-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 3 LL MRLL ARLL
Sat 21-Jun SLL Bye
Sun 22-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 2 LL ARLL FHLL
Sun 22-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 3 LL ESLL SLL
Sun 22-Jun MRLL Bye
Finals
Tue 24-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 2 LL
Wed 25-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 2 LL
Thu 26-Jun | 6:30 PM [SRP 2 LL IF|GAME




